
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

str $.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05994254 

Name of Company 

(2) FURMcm % HEATING Systems 
Limited 

Ges Meret 
ie (b) HETUIWOOD Aranle ud 

CHUL Oswes, Fieabay BENE 
Buc wis $36 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

=" 0/44 
Signed Ww pate (p due + 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

UN “LSHKTIM1* 
LD3 01/10/2014 #120 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

Electrical & Heating Systems Ltd T/A Oil Boiler Servicing UK as at 19September 2014 

| beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages I to 4 
are true 

Full name Vrwo wy Mees 

Signed Nee 

Date \ ON oN\25 ww 

2 Page 1of1 



. 
FORM 4 19 /+ 

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

ELECTICAL & HEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED T/A OIL BOILER SERVICING UK 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 SEPTEMBER 2014 

COsT ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

NIL 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR NIL 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature i Date VO\LOA\ Zoi 



v 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares (See Appendix C) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

Signature rn 

"INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 4. 

ELECTICAL & HEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED T/A OIL BOILER SERVICING UK 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 SEPTEMBER 2014 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS NIL 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS (See Appendix B) - (103,424 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR (103,424 00) 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR (103,424 00) 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) (57,890 00) 

(161,314 00) 

100 

100 

(161,313 00) 

Date \a\on\ Zeit 



XWL NOLLVYOdYOO 

GOIMdALNOd 
'SLV1S3 

TWISLSNON! 
LSAYOIFYLL 

“LUND 
BYLN3O 

'b LINN 
008"! 

SINALHSW 

ssauaay 
3G3MO 

LNNOWY 
AWN 

HO.LIGAHO| 

SYOLIGSUD 
G2NNDASNN 

bey 
EOL 

GL1 
3ONVNId 

GOOMHOLAN 
0/9 

o00'96 
S33n 

GiAva 
AATS 901 ‘SAMOd 

USGVAVHY 
"UMMGALNWd 

GQUOSSANIN 
Z 

ayo’ 
Satlava Wav 

ELECTRICAL & HEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED T/A BOILER SERVICING UK 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

DAVID MEES 1 100 

— 100 

SIGNED N ™ 

DATE \ aio Vea 

APPENDIX C 


